You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT100DA120TG is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT100DA120TG Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT100DA120TG Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ APTGT100DA120TG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT100DA120TG Details PDF
APTGT100DA120TG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT100DA120TG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 140A 480W SP4
Datasheets:
1.APTGT100DA120TG.pdf
2.APTGT100DA120TG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT100DA120TG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 140A 480W SP4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 480W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP4
Supplier Device Package SP4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 140A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 100A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 7.2nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT100DA120T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 140A 480W SP1
APTGT100DA170TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 150A 560W SP4
APTGT100A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG 600V 150A SP1
APTGT100DA170D1
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT100BB60T3G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT3 BOOST BUCK
SP3
APTGT100DA60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 150A 340W SP4
APTGT100A60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PH LEG
SP4
APTGT100DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 150A 520W D1
0402YA4R0CAT2A 2225JA221JAT1A BA08CCOFP-E2 BAV99-V-GS08 BD6878GUW
BLC8G24LS-240AV BLM32A07PTM00 CA438PD2 CC0805JRX7R9BB222 DS1075Z-080
DTA113ZETL ELM9727NBA EPF10K20TI144-4N F25L08PA-86PG2G FDMC8588
FRG20BA60 GJM1555C1H3R6BB01D GRM1555C1H510GA01D GRM1887U1H102JA01D IPB136N08N3
IRF7413ZTR ISC1812ES821K IXTY01N100D LM4890LD/NOPB LM8262MM
LT1764EQ-2.5#TRPBF M30802FCGP M37540M4V-571GP#U0 M93S56-WMN6T MAX3735AETG
MC33261DR2 MC33274ADR2 MC74HC367N MCD220-18io8 NFM60R30T222T
OPA512SM PCMS064TR82MN PI5A126UX S-44205B01-CGY100J SAF7730HV/N233D
SC4217MTRT SN105106PWPR STMP3505L-TA4 STTA1206G-TR T491B225K025AT
TEA1532CT TL032ACP TPS27324DGNR UPC8215TU-E2 VE-J6Y-MZ